
 

Exploring Majors & Careers  
 Liberty Common High School 

 

 

Top majors and careers I might enjoy: _______________________________________________________ 

What I will do next to explore potential majors:  _______________________________________________ 

Questions I still have: _____________________________________________________________________ 

Assessments: Try a few assessments that match your skills and interests. 
Majors and Careers Quiz 
 

https://yourfuture.asu.edu/me3 
Arizona State University majors match  

Explore Majors and how they relate 
to careers. 

https://www.mymajors.com/ 

Career Explorer Quiz https://www.careerexplorer.com/career-test/ 
A free quiz that takes a few minutes. 

Career Quiz with certificate, trades, 
2–4-year college options.  

https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/career-search/career-quiz 
 

You Science  https://www.youscience.com/ 
This is the most comprehensive assessment, however it requires a fee.  

Occupational Outlook Handbook 
O*Net Online https://www.onetonline.org/ 

O*Net Online has detailed descriptions of the world of work for workforce 
development, salaries, and top jobs. 

O*Net’s “My Next Move” https://www.mynextmove.org/ 
What do you want to do for a living? Take this assessment.  

Exploring Majors: What can you do with a major in…? 
What Can I Do With This Major? https://whatcanidowiththismajor.com/info.html 

 
https://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/students/exploration/majorin/ 

Majors & How They Align to Careers https://www.udel.edu/students/career-center/students/exploremajor/ 
A Guide to Understanding Majors https://study.com/resources/college-major-guide?scrlybrkr=549577f5 
College Search: Explore colleges and create your list of potential schools.  
Search Colleges and Majors https://www.collegexpress.com/college/search/ 
College Board Big Future https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/majors 
College Navigator  https://nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator/ 
College Data  https://www.collegedata.com/  
Community College Finder  https://www.aacc.nche.edu/college-finder/  
Career One Stop  https://www.careeronestop.org/ 
Career Exploration 
Explore Medical Careers https://students-residents.aamc.org/ 
Explore Engineering Careers https://amspub.abet.org/aps/ 
Career Clusters https://www.cornellcollege.edu/berry-career-institute/career-exploration/career

-clusters/index.shtml 
How to Find Career Ideas  https://www.careeronestop.org/HowTo/Findcareerideas/find-career-ideas.aspx  
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